FORM 4

UNITED STATES SECURITIES AND EXCHANGE COMMISSION

Washington, D.C. 20549

OMB APPROVAL

OMB Number: 3235-0287 Estimated average burden response: 0.5

 $footnote^{(2)(3)}$

Check this box if no longer subject to Section 16. Form 4 or Form 5

(First)

SEARS TOWER, 92ND FLOOR 22 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE

(Middle)

(Last)

STATEMENT OF CHANGES IN BENEFICIAL OWNERSHIP

obligati	ions may contin tion 1(b).				Filed			Section 16							34		ho	urs per re	sponse:		0.5
		Reporting Person'		IERS	- 1	2. Issu	ıer Na	30(h) of the me and Tic	ker or Tra	ading	Syn	mbol				elationship o eck all applica Director Officer below)	able)	2	X 10%	Owne	
(Last) (First) (Middle) SEARS TOWER, 92ND FLOOR 22 SOUTH WACKER DRIVE					3. Date of Earliest Transaction (Month/Day/Year) 06/06/2007										below)			Delo			
(Street)	GO II		60606			4. If A	mendı	ment, Date	of Origina	al File	d (M	Month/Da	y/Year)			led by C	ne Repo	(Check A orting Pers n One Rep	son	,
(City)	(\$	State)	(Zip)																		
1. Title of	Security (Ins		Table I - N	2. Tra Date	eriva nsaction	on	2A. D Exec if any	eemed ution Date,	3. Transa	action	4.	Securitie	s Acq	uired (A	A) or	5. Amount of Securities Beneficially Owned Foll	,	6. Own Form: (D) or I (I) (Inst	Direct ndirect	Indire Bene Owne	ficial ership
							Code	v	Amount			A) or O)	Price	Reported Transaction(s) (Instr. 3 and 4)		<u> </u>		(Instr. 4)			
Common Stock			06/	06/06/2007						1	1,987,94	12	A	(1)	1,987,942				See foot	note ⁽²⁾⁽³⁾	
			Table II					rities Acc warrant								Owned					
1. Title of Derivative Security (Instr. 3)	2. Conversion or Exercise Price of Derivative Security	3. Transaction Date (Month/Day/Year)	3A. Deemed Execution D if any (Month/Day/	ate,	4. Transa Code (8)	action	5. N Deri Sec Acq or D	umber of ivative urities uired (A) bisposed of (Instr. 3, 4		Exerci on Da	isabl	sable and 7. Title and Amou		amount of nderlying ecurity	of 8. Price of Derivative Security (Instr. 5)		nber of tive ties cially I ing	10. Ownership Form: Direct (D) or Indirect (I) (Instr. 4)		11. Nature of Indirect Beneficial Ownership Instr. 4)	
					Code	v	(A)	(D)	Date Exercis	able	Exp Dat	piration te	Title	N	mount or umber of hares		(Instr.	iction(s) 4)			
Series B Preferred Stock	(1)	06/06/2007			С			1,987,942	(1)			(1)	Comn		,987,942	\$0		0	I		See ootnote ⁽²⁾⁽
		Reporting Person'SEY EQUIT		IERS	SINC	<u> </u>										'					
l		(First) 2ND FLOOR ER DRIVE	(Midd	dle)																	
(Street)	GO	IL	6060	06			-														
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																		
		Reporting Person*																			
l	TOWER, 92	(First) 2ND FLOOR ER DRIVE	(Midd	dle)			_														
(Street)	GO	IL	6060	06																	
(City)		(State)	(Zip)																		
		Reporting Person' Friends Fund																			

(Street) CHICAGO	IL	60606							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							
1. Name and Address of Reporting Person* CRESSEY BRYAN C									
(Last)	(First)	(Middle)							
C/O THOMA CRESSEY BRAVO, SEARS TOWER									
92ND FLOOR, 22 SOUTH WALKER DRIVE									
(Street)									
CHICAGO	IL	60606							
(City)	(State)	(Zip)							

Explanation of Responses:

- 1. The Issuer's Preferred Stock automatically converted into Common Stock on a one-for-one basis upon the closing of the Issuer's initial public offering and had no expiration date.
- 2. Consists of 1,957,380 shares held by Thoma Cressey Fund VII, LP and 30,562 shares held by Thoma Cressey Friends Fund VII, LP. Bryan C. Cressey, Orlando Bravo, Lee Mitchell and Carl Thoma are partners of Thoma Cressey Bravo, Inc., which is the general partner of each of Thoma Cressey Fund VII, LP, and Thoma Cressey Friends Fund VII, LP,, or the Thoma Cressey Funds, and are deemed to have shared voting and investment power over the shares held by the Thoma Cressey Funds. Each of Messrs. Cressey, Bravo, Mitchell and Thoma disclaim beneficial ownership of the shares held by the Thoma Cressey Funds, except to the extent of each of their pecuniary interest therein.
- 3. See attached joint filer information.

/s/ Bryan C. Cressey for
THOMA CRESSEY BRAVO,
INC.
/s/ Bryan C. Cressey for
THOMA CRESSEY FUND VII,
L.P.
/s/ Bryan C. Cressey for
THOMA CRESSEY FRIENDS
FUND VII, L.P.
/s/ Bryan C. Cressey
** Signature of Reporting Person
Date

Reminder: Report on a separate line for each class of securities beneficially owned directly or indirectly.

- * If the form is filed by more than one reporting person, see Instruction 4 (b)(v).
- ** Intentional misstatements or omissions of facts constitute Federal Criminal Violations See 18 U.S.C. 1001 and 15 U.S.C. 78ff(a).

Note: File three copies of this Form, one of which must be manually signed. If space is insufficient, see Instruction 6 for procedure.

Persons who respond to the collection of information contained in this form are not required to respond unless the form displays a currently valid OMB Number.

Exhibit 99

FORM 4 JOINT FILER INFORMATION

Name of

Thoma Cressey Bravo, Inc. Thoma Cressey Fund VII, LP "Reporting Persons":

Thoma Cressey Friends Fund VII, LP

Bryan C. Cressey

Address: Sears Tower, 92nd Floor, 22 South Wacker Drive,

Chicago, IL 60606

Designated Filer: Thoma Cressey Bravo, Inc.

Issuer and Ticker Symbol: Jazz Pharmaceuticals, Inc. (JAZZ)

Date of Event: June 6, 2007

The nature of indirect beneficial ownership is as follows: Bryan C. Cressey, Orlando Bravo, Lee Mitchell and Carl Thoma are partners of Thoma Cressey Bravo, Inc., which is the general partner of each of Thoma Cressey Fund VII, LP and Thoma Cressey Friends Fund VII, LP., or the Thoma Cressey Funds, and are deemed to have shared voting and investment power over the shares held by the Thoma Cressey Funds. Each of Messrs. Cressey, Bravo, Mitchell and Thoma disclaim beneficial ownership of the shares held by the Thoma Cressey Funds, except to the extent of each of their pecuniary interest therein. Pursuant to Instruction (4)(b)(iv) of Form 4, the Reporting Persons have elected to report as indirectly beneficially owned the entire number of securities beneficially owned by such corporation. The Reporting Persons disclaims beneficial ownership of any securities, and proceeds thereof, that exceed his or her pecuniary interest therein, and/or that are not actually distributed to him or her.

The filing of this statement shall not be deemed an admission that, for purposes of Section 16 of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, or otherwise, any of the Reporting Persons are the beneficial owners of all of the equity securities covered by this statement.

Each of the Reporting Persons listed above hereby designates Thoma Cressey Bravo, Inc. as its designated filer of Forms 3, 4 and 5 in accordance with Section 16(a) of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934 and the rules thereunder. Each Reporting Person hereby appoints Bryan C. Cressey as its attorney in fact for the purpose of making reports relating to transactions in Jazz Pharmaceuticals, Inc. Common Stock.

THOMA CRESSEY BRAVO, INC.

By: /s/ Bryan C. Cressey

Bryan C. Cressey Partner

THOMA CRESSEY FUND VII, L.P.

By: /s/ Bryan C. Cressey

Bryan C. Cressey

Partner

THOMA CRESSEY FRIENDS FUND VII, L.P.

By: /s/ Bryan C. Cressey

Bryan C. Cressey

Partner

/s/ Bryan C. Cressey

Bryan C. Cressey